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MODIFICACIONES DE CRÉDITOS POR SECCIONES 2022

22.05.2023 16:48

Sección Créditos extra. y suplt. /
Ampliaciones créditos

Transferen. positivas /
Transferen. negativas

Incorporaciones /
Generaciones

Total modificaciones

1331 I.A.I.F.A.P.A.P.E. 0,00
0,00

852.517,64
852.517,64-

3.963.806,33
2.851.938,55

6.815.744,88

Total general: 0,00
0,00

852.517,64
852.517,64-

3.963.806,33
2.851.938,55

6.815.744,88


